Barham Church of
England Primary School

Friday
September 30th 2022

This week’s News

Thank you to everyone who Came
t0 Cchurch for our Harvest Festi-
. Val oh Monday. The children
sahg beautifully. Qwis impressed
. us all with their confident read-
ing too.
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On Tuesday we were |ucky
enough to have |ocCal artist, Shane
TRecord, demonstrate how he Cre-
ates his pictures. The children
were able to ask questions whilst : :
he worked on this large Canvas of Hythe. Both children
and staff came away inspired. You Cah watcCh the short
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time-lapse film of Shanhe painting this picture on See-
saw. This fabulous artwork is how on permanent display
in the hall for everyone to enjoy.

Each year group (apart from Wrens)
' had fire safety talks with Kerrie,
from Kent Fire and Rescue Ger-
vices, this week. Please ask your
Children what they learnt and read
this week’s letter fOor more information about the ser-
vices they provide.

This Week’s Awards

Writer of the Week
Zachary (Robins)
Mathematician of the Week
Imogen (Robins)
Reader of the Week
Philip (Hawks)
Citizen of the Week
William (Eagles) for looking after the
younger children so well during the
European Day of Languages work-
shops

Birthdays

Happy Birthday to ...

Oonagh (Jays) September 27th
Abigail (Hawks) September 27th
Joshua (Hawks) September 28th

Arthur T (Puffins) October 1st

Dates for your Diary

Wednesday 5th October Y5 Forensic Science Day
Friday 14th October Parent Celebration Assembly
9:10 am

Tuesday 18th October Flu vaccinations
Wednesday 19th October Y6 Residential—Bowles,
Y5 Beaney Museum

Half term begins on Monday October 24th for one
week. Children return to school on Monday
October 31st.

Monday 31st October Children return to school
for term 2

Tuesday 1st November Open Morning for pre-
school parents 10:00 am

Wednesday 2nd November Open Evening for pre-
school parents 5:00 pm

Tuesday 8th November Parent Consultations
Thursday 10th November Parent Consultations
Friday 11th November Remembrance Service in
church 10:30 am. Parents welcome

Monday 14th November Anti-bullying Week
Friday 18th November Children in Need

Friday 25th November Parent Celebration Assem-
bly 9:15 am

Tuesday 6th December KS1 Nativity




